
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Stephen Wright + Mark Dobson + David Jones + Jacob Wahba 54.62
2 Lucas van Raay + Peter Myors + Laurence Mackechnie + Peter Bennett 55.62
3 Timothy Webb + Kathryn Salmon + Anthony Gurry + Doreen Chua 56.25
4 Anthony Rossi + Neale Myers + Manek Irani + Alan Kwee 56.25
5 Brian Padbury + Matt Ainsaar + Ray Kelly + David Gleeson 56.5
6 Stephen Brown + Jason Viola + Braham Pitt 56.67
7 John Wildes + Con Farmakis + Scott Wilson + Kane McDonald 56.75
8 Edward Dinh + Trevor Hollingsworth + Michael Rodriquez + Aekyung Kim 56.87
9 Mark Allen + Graeme Turner + Doug Cox + Brian Hodgkins 57.5

10 Phil Smyth + Glen McCartin + Brian Simpson + Andrew Wickham 58.12
11 Peter Crinis + Paul Lee + Greg Cooper + Ayden Kennedy 58.37
12 Ian Jones + Jason Schadel + Damien White + Alex Rusmir 58.37
13 David Mitchell + Mel Miles + Mark Austin + Dean Kruger 58.75
14 Juxiang Pan + Jin Xu + Zhuozhe Li + Zhen Wei 58.87
15 Matthew Ellul + Mitchell Burich + Ivan Schon + Andrew Kaszubski 59.12
16 Andrew Hegeman + Roger Goldsmith + Chris Tucker + Doug Bogdanovic 59.25
17 Mei Lee + Raymond Yu + John Wang + Nathan Zheng 60.25
18 Frank Salce + Geoffrey Fowler + Nicholas Wilson + Tony Costanzo 60.62
19 Nick Diamantis + Asok Swami + Nicki Stewart + Rhonda Reid 61.25
20 Tim Faulkner + Charles Ong + Alex Motta 62
21 Gary Fox + Paulo Cardoso Lay + Louie Grivas + Craig Doyle 62.75
22 Francis Ling + Minghong Xun + Stuart Li 63.17
23 Peter Schonewille + Chris Cho + David Cugley + Edmund Dwyer 64.12
24 Quyet Nguyen + Jong Yeong Lin + Seunghee Oh 67.5
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Stephen Wright + Mark Dobson + David Jones + Jacob Wahba 62
2 Anthony Rossi + Neale Myers + Manek Irani + Alan Kwee 65
3 Brian Padbury + Matt Ainsaar + Ray Kelly + David Gleeson 66
4 Mark Allen + Graeme Turner + Doug Cox + Brian Hodgkins 66
5 Edward Dinh + Trevor Hollingsworth + Michael Rodriquez + Aekyung Kim 66
6 Stephen Brown + Jason Viola + Braham Pitt 66
7 Lucas van Raay + Peter Myors + Laurence Mackechnie + Peter Bennett 66
8 Ian Jones + Jason Schadel + Damien White + Alex Rusmir 67
9 David Mitchell + Mel Miles + Mark Austin + Dean Kruger 67

10 John Wildes + Con Farmakis + Scott Wilson + Kane McDonald 67
11 Peter Crinis + Paul Lee + Greg Cooper + Ayden Kennedy 68
12 Juxiang Pan + Jin Xu + Zhuozhe Li + Zhen Wei 68
13 Timothy Webb + Kathryn Salmon + Anthony Gurry + Doreen Chua 68
14 Phil Smyth + Glen McCartin + Brian Simpson + Andrew Wickham 68
15 Andrew Hegeman + Roger Goldsmith + Chris Tucker + Doug Bogdanovic 69
16 Mei Lee + Raymond Yu + John Wang + Nathan Zheng 69
17 Tim Faulkner + Charles Ong + Alex Motta 70
18 Matthew Ellul + Mitchell Burich + Ivan Schon + Andrew Kaszubski 70
19 Frank Salce + Geoffrey Fowler + Nicholas Wilson + Tony Costanzo 72
20 Francis Ling + Minghong Xun + Stuart Li 72
21 Gary Fox + Paulo Cardoso Lay + Louie Grivas + Craig Doyle 73
22 Peter Schonewille + Chris Cho + David Cugley + Edmund Dwyer 74
23 Nick Diamantis + Asok Swami + Nicki Stewart + Rhonda Reid 75
24 Quyet Nguyen + Jong Yeong Lin + Seunghee Oh 77
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